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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DANTHE RDPS
THUNDER VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / AX
NOBEL RDPS /2003 /
CASTANA / BELGA

BELLA ES CAUSSES
LUCCIANNO / JERZANE
/2011 / NEGRA / SF

QUARTAGO DE
VILLAFRANCA
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
LUCKY LOLLY X LUCKY
LUKE / 2011 / CASTANA
/ CDE

HINNEKE VAN HET
EELSHOF
QUICKFEUER VAN
KOEKSHOF / QRSULA
VAN HET EELSHOF /
2007 / ALAZANA /
BELGA

HERO
ARIZONA / JELSKE X
EQUADOR /2012 /
ALAZANA / KWPN

CASSILOU
CARESSINI L / GEORGIA
X CONTINUE /2012 /
TORDA / OLDBG

DIAMANT DE JOMPI
UGANO SITTE / TROIKA
V/D BURCHT /2009 /
CASTANA / BELGA

LAGUN
GUEPARDO / LADY
SERIN /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

115345

131754

109254

88560

155827

132067

119321

82290

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VALLE ESPINEDO,
Pablo
ALBA VALLE
ESPINEDO / BEIAARD
45

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
LUIS MARQUEZ
MENDEZ / NONE

CERDIDO
CALDERON, Angel
Y.VILLAFRANCA /
Y.VILLAFRANCA

MIRET DURAN,
Patricia
MIDUMAR 411 P, S.L.
/ NONE

ALMANSA
AGUILAR,
Francisco
ANGEL UNSAIN MARIN
/ ELLES VAN DE
WILEN - KEIREN

BIDART
ALURRALDE,
Rosendo
SUSANA RIDRUEJO /
NONE

SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
ARTINANO, Alvaro
EMILIO GARCIA-
TORRES BODELON /
NONE

ALVAREZ AMARO,
Hugo
ALEJANDRO
VALLADOLID MEDINA
/ Y.CAMPOCERRADO

L.D.N.

138550

16235

272908

33891

206720

48758

15975

92875
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ALIX DES IBIS
HYM D'ISIGNY / MUTINE
DE IBIS X ADELFOS /
2010 / CASTANA / SF

CASSANDRA H
CALLUCCIO C/ LAYLA X
VAS Y DONC LONGANE
/2012 / ALAZANA / CDE

CHAMANT DE
BIOLLEY
CHACCO BLUE /
BELLISIMA BIOLLEY X
ARGENTINUS /2012 /
ALAZANA / OLDBG

UKRAINE DE
B NEVILLE
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
FUTEE DE B NEVILLE X
LIVAROT / 2008 /
CASTANA / SF

TEMPO DU
QUESNAY
LUCCIANNO / MAGIE DU
QUESNAY X DUC DU
HUTREL / 2007 /
CASTANA / SF

QUEJIGA GD
CALLUCCIO C/JAINA X
THE QUIET MAN / 2008

/ TORDA / CDE

KANSAS VD
WITHOEVE
PRINCE VAN DE
WOLFSAKKER P33496 /
ETERNELLE VAN DE
WITHOEVE / 2010 /
CASTANA / BELGA

CONAN DE HUS
BALTHAZAR / CANTATE
DE HUS X CORLAND /

2012 / NEGRA/ SF

CALEA 8
CAMAX L / CARENTINA
/2010 / CASTANA /
WESTF

LEGEND
OGANO SITTE / RIANTE
/2011 / ALAZANA /
BWP

L.A.C.

132360

117145

124945

128338

138427

158477

127453

135444

121403

134874

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro

CALVIN STUART
LUCOCK / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ, Juan
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MONTERO /
Y.HUSARES

MATEOS
BERNALDEZ,
Pedro Antonio
PEDRO ANTONIO
MATEOS SALGADO /
NONE

BARTOLOME
REDONDO, Marta
MARTA BARTOLOME

REDONDO / JEAN
BAPTISTE THIEBOT

SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ, Jorge
JAVIER JOSE MATEOS

SALGADO / LOUIS
LEPETIT

DEL CORRAL
ALBARRACIN,
Alejandro
FELIPE PEREZ DE
NARDIZ /
GUADEIRBAS

DE LOS SANTOS
GARCIA, Fernando
KALIYUGA / DE BECK-

GEERTS

HORVATH JAUME,
Irene Ménica
IRENE MONICA

HORVATH JAUME /
NONE

FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ, Rodrigo

VIRGINIA SANCHEZ
MORENO / NONE

ALVAREZ AZNAR,
Eduardo
KALIYUGA, S.L. /
JONAS BOONE

L.D.N.

16399

6297

2231

60198

120232

218308

36359

258838

45969

16293
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TRESOR DE
VARENDE
ESPIRIT DE CONQUETE
/ ORAGEUSE DE LA VIE
X APPLE DE RIVER /
2007 / ALAZANA / SF

ATHINA DE LA
LANDE
SUNDERLAND / PERLA
DE LA LANDE X
PAMPHILE / 2010 /
CASTANA / SF

LANDANO
LANCADO / FOR
AMANDA /2009 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

EVANE
NUMERO UNO / DIVANE
/2009 / CASTANA /
KWPN

GUILTY-S
ENRIQUE LOWLANDS /
MATHILDE HAYETTES X

PAPILLON ROUGE /
2011 / ALAZANA / PSH

AL PANPAN
NEW DEAL G /
IMPROMPTUE / 2003 /
CASTANA / CDE

BAKELA
BALOU DU ROUET / ILA
1112005 / ZAINO /
OLDBG

FOCUS
NAGANO / WNDOLIEN X
DARCO / 2005 /
CASTANA / BWP

BARNUM DE TALMA
JEFF D'OR / LEFFE DE
TALMA X NARCOS I /
2011 / CASTANA / SF

DUA BALI
CORLAND / VERSAGE /
2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

FA DE SALINAS
CLASSE VDL / ECLAIRE
X ESCUDO 1/2010/
NEGRA / CDE

L.A.C.

126836

125887

115914

132377

133083

53202

133105

124729

164033

122834

110199

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VALLE ESPINEDO,
Pablo
ALBA VALLE
ESPINEDO / NONE

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
SALVADOR CAMARA
MARTIN / NONE

ROS LOPEZ, Javier
JAVIER ROS LOPEZ /
NONE

RUIZ ESPINOSA DE
LOS MONTEROS,
Antonia
ANTONIA RUIZ
ESPINOSA DE LOS
MONTEROS /
T.WILBRINK

PEREZ DE NARDIZ,
Felipe
Y. ANANTARA /
AGROVARANDAS, LDA

BLASCO BOTIN,
Gonzalo
MARTA BOTIN
NAVEDA /

Y. ALDEHUELA

RICHARD, Ophelie
Marie
OPHELIE MARIE
RICHARD / ALOIS
LUCKMANN

DEL CORRAL
LEPPER, Sergio
JOSE JUAN JANEIRO
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

MARQUIEGUI
DIAZ-CANEJA, José
M2
GUILLERMO ANSALDO
LUTZ / NONE

RIBA CHICO,
Eduardo
KEVIN GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE FERNANDEZ
/ NONE

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Ignacio

MARIA PILAR GIL
FOURNIER / Y.COR DE
SALINAS

L.D.N.

138550

16235

143572

244728

14126

16550

260094

15905

33295

268964

15898
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CIRCOLO
EL REY / CACHARELA
DE GANEX / 2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

ALEXIA DE
LLAMOSAS
DJ VAN DE
PADENBORRE / ALEXIA
X ORDAGO /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

RAINBOW DE
MOENS
GALOUBET DU MARAIS
/ SWETTIE DE MOENS X
LE PLANTERO / 2005 /
CASTANA / SF

VOICE DE CHENAIE
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
GORDON DE CHENAIE X
LEOPARD DU CASTEL /
2009 / BAYO / SF

VESUBIO TAME
L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE /
QUASTILLE TAME X
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
2009 / CASTANA / SF

MALU DE
VILLAFRANCA
CENTAUER Z / ULYSSE
ROUGE X JALISCO B /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

INSOLITE V'T
MOLENVONDEL
TOULON / URSULA DE
WLAPUT / 2008 /
CASTANA / BWP

HIND B
SIJBRAND / MIENETTE /
2012 / ALAZANA /
KWPN

L.A.C.

128470

90325

108123

143449

139910

82869

131028

127079

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALVAREZ AMARO,
Hugo
PEDRO JAVIER
PARAJON COPIN /
PEDRO JAVIER
PARAJON COPIN

ALMANSA

AGUILAR,

Francisco
Y.LAS LLAMOSAS /
Y.LAS LLAMOSAS

SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
ARTINANO, Alvaro
JOSE MARIA
SANCHEZ-ARCILLA
MUNOZ / ROMAN
BOURDOLET

MIRET DURAN,
Patricia
CAROLINA

VILLANUEVA SUAREZ
/ PHILIPPE HERVEIN

BIDART
ALURRALDE,
Rosendo
SUSANA RIDRUEJO /
BROHIER DENIS

CERDIDO
CALDERON, Angel
Y.VILLAFRANCA /
Y.VILLAFRANCA

VALLE ESPINEDO,
Pablo
JOSE VALLE
FERNANDEZ / NONE

MARQUEZ
MENDEZ, Luis
PINELA MENDOZA
FERRANDIS / NONE

L.D.N.

92875

206720

15975

33891

48758

272908

138550

16235
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